
SENIOR PROJECT CALENDAR
2021-2022

Friday, November 12 Extended Preliminary Project Proposals Due

Monday, November 29 Class Meeting - Introduce Senior Projects

Monday, December 6 Extended Project Proposals Due

Monday, January 10 Class Meeting - Preliminary Proposal
Workshop

Wednesday, January 26 Extended Projects begin

Friday, January 28 Preliminary Proposals Due

Monday, February 14 Class Meeting - Final Proposal Workshop

Wednesday, February 23 Final Proposal Due – If you are planning to
do a project, you MUST submit your final
proposal,  a signed Supervisor Agreement
form or a detailed update on the status of
your project.

Monday, April 25 Senior Projects begin: Students report to
project site

Friday, April 29 Senior Project Peer Meeting, 1:30 at Park

Friday, May 20 Senior and Alumni
Luncheon at noon;
Peer Meeting, 1:30 at Park

Friday, June 3 Senior Projects end

Wednesday, June 8 Senior Project Presentations 10:00 a.m. –
12:00 p.m. followed by luncheon with
parents


